## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Owner is identified as Thorsen Tool Company, a California corporation. The owner is more accurately described as Thorsen Tools, Inc., a California corporation doing business as Thorsen Tool Company.

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Thorsen Tool Company		08/08/2006	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Thorsen Tools, Inc.	
Doing Business As:	DBA Thorsen Tool Company	
Street Address:	3601 East Jurupa Street	
City:	Ontario	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91761	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3865789	DOG BONE
Registration Number:	3330287	TRU LOCK

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)956-3106

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310 315 8206

Email: snakasone@mcguirewoods.com

Correspondent Name: Steven M. Nakasone
Address Line 1: 1800 Century Park East

Address Line 2: 8th Floor

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2048656-2000

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Steven M. Nakasone

TRADEMARK

900191241 REEL: 004536 FRAME: 0439

JP \$65,00 3865/89

Signature:	/Steven M. Nakasone/
Date:	05/06/2011
Total Attachments: 1 source=FBN Statement#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004536 FRAME: 0440



# San Bernardino County RECORDER-CLERK



Home Page FBN Search

## **Fictitious Business Names Records Search**

**NEW SEARCH** 

Certificate Number

20060012570

Filing Date

08/08/2006

Start Date

06/30/2006

Filing

**FBN** 

Type/Status FILING/ACTIVE

Expiration

08/07/2011

Date Type of

**Business** 

CORPORATION

Original FBN#

**Abandoned** 

Date

**Abandoned** 

FBN#

Image

NOT

Available

**AUTHORIZED** 

#### **Business Address**

3601 EAST JURUPA STREET

ONTARIO, CA 91761

**Business Name(s)** 

THORSEN TOOL COMPANY

## Owner Name(s)

Owner Name	Withdrawal Date	FBN #
THORSEN		
TOOLS,		
INC.		

BACK

**RELATED FBN**